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Links Along  

“The Road to College” 
 
 
 

 
 

NYSED-Grade 8 Acceleration www.emsc.nysed.gov/part100/pages/1004.html#Grade%20eight%20acceleration%20for%20diploma%20credit  

NYSED-Regents Exams www.nysed.gov/parents/regexams.html 
NYSED-HS Diploma Req. www.nysed.gov/part100/pages/diprequire.pdf 

 

Think College  www.ed.gov/offices/OPE/thinkcollege/index.html  
Getting Read for College Early www.ed.gov/pubs/GettingReadyCollegeEarly/  
Education Quest www.educationquest.org/tour01  
Making the Most of H.S. www.collegeboard.com/planning/high_school/0,1121,2-7-0-0,00.html?orig=sec  
College Board - Parent’s Guide www.collegeboard.com/parents  
Fast Web www.studentservices.com/index.html 

 

The Princeton Review www.princetonreview.com  
Wired Scholar www.wiredscholar.com  
United Negro College Fund www.uncf.org/home/index.asp  
Hispanic College Fund hispanicfund.org   
FAFSA www.fafsa.ed.gov (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) 
College Bound Network www.collegebound.net  
FinAid www.finaid.org  
Financial Aid Resource Center www.theoldschool.org 
eStudentLoan www.wstudentloan.com  
Alabama A & M University www.aamu.edu  
Hampton University www.hamptonu.edu  
Nassau Community College www.sunynassau.edu  
SUNY Old Westbury www.oldwestbury.edu  
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